
ColllRluai. ty Chest 

Appeals and Oontri'h3ttions - National 

Spring Drive - 1942 

Appeals receiTed from: No Contribution 

American Friends Service Committee 

.American Society for the Control of Cancer • 
Citizen's Committee for the Arm:/ 8.lld Na-.y * 

Greek war Relief * 
- Na-.y Reliet" Society 

Red Cross (We.r.:reli$f) 

R~ssian War Relief )jc 

United Service Organizations(u.s.o.) 

u.s.Treasury (War Bonds) * 

World Student Service * 

May - 1942 

Contribution 

$150 

$ 55 

$150 

$ 55 


